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Precinct
Electionwide
SLO

CON 201-17L

Polling
Vote by Mail
Total

CON 202-17
Polling
Vote by Mail
Total

CON 203-17
Polling
Vote by Mail
Total
SLO - Total

Electionwide - Total

12/4/2018 9:40:01 AM

SOVC for: CAMBRIA COMMUNITY SERVICES DISTRICT DIRECTOR, CAMBRIA

Registered
Voters

1,515
1,515
1,515

1,405
1,405
1,405

1,330
1,330
1,330
4,250
4,250

COMMUNITY SERVICES DISTRICT, All Counting Groups

STATEMENT OF VOTES CAST

NOVEMBER 6, 2018 CONSOLIDATED GENERAL ELECTION

COUNTY OF SAN LUIS OBISPO

FINAL OFFICIAL ELECTION RESULTS - SPLIT BY PRECINCTS

Cards Cast

306
961
1,267

300
867
1,167

258
888
1,146
3,580
3,580

Voters Cast

306
961
1,267

300
867
1,167

258
888
1,146
3,580
3,580

% Turnout

20.20%
63.43%
83.63%

21.35%
61.71%
83.06%

19.40%
66.77%
86.17%
84.24%
84.24%
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CAMBRIA COMMUNITY SERVICES DISTRICT DIRECTOR (Vote for 2)

Precinct
Electionwide
SLo
CON 201-17L
Polling
Vote by Mail
Total
CON 202-17
Polling
Vote by Mail
Total
CON 203-17
Polling
Vote by Mail
Total
SLO - Total

Electionwide - Total

Times Cast

306
961
1,267

300
867
1,167

258
888
1,146
3,580
3,580

Registered
Voters

1,515
1,515
1,515

1,405
1,405
1,405

1,330
1,330
1,330
4,250
4,250

Undervotes

98
311
409

126
310
436

85
239
324

1,169
1,169

Overvotes

18
18

10
38
38

Precinct
Electionwide
SsLo
CON 201-17L
Polling
Vote by Mail
Total
CON 202-17
Polling
Vote by Mail
Total
CON 203-17
Polling
Vote by Mail
Total
SLO - Total

Electionwide - Total

DONN HOWELL

149
423
572

146
396
542

116
369
485
1,599
1,599

28.99%
26.55%
27.15%

31.06%
27.93%
28.71%

27.04%
24.13%
24.77%
26.86%
26.86%

DENNIS PERRY

93
262
355

96
267
363

88
262
350

1,068
1,068

18.09%
16.45%
16.85%

20.43%
18.83%
19.23%

20.51%
17.14%
17.88%
17.94%
17.94%
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Electionwide
SLo
CON 201-17L
Polling 118 22.96% 148  28.79% 6 1.17% 514 6 1.17% 0
Vote by Mail 388 24.36% 514  3227% 6 0.38% 1,593 6 0.38% 0
Total 506 24.02% 662 31.42% 12 057% 2,107 12 057% 0
CON 202-17
Polling 98 20.85% 121 25.74% 9 191% 470 9 191% 0
Vote by Mail 311 21.93% 439 30.96% 5 035% 1,418 5 035% 0
Total 409 21.66% 560 29.66% 14 0.74% 1,888 14 0.74% 0
CON 203-17
Polling 102 23.78% 122 28.44% 1 0.23% 429 1 0.23% 0
Vote by Mail 393 25.70% 504 32.96% 1 0.07% 1,529 1 0.07% 0
Total 495  25.28% 626  31.97% 2 0.10% 1,958 2 0.10% 0
SLO - Total 1,410 23.69% 1,848 31.04% 28  047% 5,953 28 047% 0
Electionwide - Total 1,410 23.69% 1,848 31.04% 28  047% 5,953 28  047% 0



