Page: 1 of 3 12/4/2018 9:40:01 AM

## SOVC for: CAMBRIA COMMUNITY SERVICES DISTRICT DIRECTOR, CAMBRIA COMMUNITY SERVICES DISTRICT, All Counting Groups

## STATEMENT OF VOTES CAST NOVEMBER 6, 2018 CONSOLIDATED GENERAL ELECTION COUNTY OF SAN LUIS OBISPO FINAL OFFICIAL ELECTION RESULTS - SPLIT BY PRECINCTS

Precinct	Registered Voters	Cards Cast	Voters Cast	% Turnout	
Electionwide					
SLO					
CON 201-17L					
Polling	1,515	306	306	20.20%	
Vote by Mail	1,515	961	961	63.43%	
Total	1,515	1,267	1,267	83.63%	
CON 202-17					
Polling	1,405	300	300	21.35%	
Vote by Mail	1,405	867	867	61.71%	
Total	1,405	1,167	1,167	83.06%	
CON 203-17					
Polling	1,330	258	258	19.40%	
Vote by Mail	1,330	888	888	66.77%	
Total	1,330	1,146	1,146	86.17%	
SLO - Total	4,250	3,580	3,580	84.24%	
Electionwide - Total	4,250	3,580	3,580	84.24%	

Page: 2 of 3 12/4/2018 9:40:01 AM

## CAMBRIA COMMUNITY SERVICES DISTRICT DIRECTOR (Vote for 2)

Precinct  Electionwide	Times Cast	Registered Voters	Undervotes	Overvotes
SLO				
CON 201-17L				
Polling	306	1,515	98	0
Vote by Mail	961	1,515	311	18
Total	1,267	1,515	409	18
CON 202-17				
Polling	300	1,405	126	4
Vote by Mail	867	1,405	310	6
Total	1,167	1,405	436	10
CON 203-17				
Polling	258	1,330	85	2
Vote by Mail	888	1,330	239	8
Total	1,146	1,330	324	10
SLO - Total	3,580	4,250	1,169	38
Electionwide - Total	3,580	4,250	1,169	38

Precinct	DONN HOWELL		DENNIS PERRY		
Electionwide					
SLO					
CON 201-17L					
Polling	149	28.99%	93	18.09%	
Vote by Mail	423	26.55%	262	16.45%	
Total	572	27.15%	355	16.85%	
CON 202-17					
Polling	146	31.06%	96	20.43%	
Vote by Mail	396	27.93%	267	18.83%	
Total	542	28.71%	363	19.23%	
CON 203-17					
Polling	116	27.04%	88	20.51%	
Vote by Mail	369	24.13%	262	17.14%	
Total	485	24.77%	350	17.88%	
SLO - Total	1,599	26.86%	1,068	17.94%	
Electionwide - Total	1,599	26.86%	1,068	17.94%	

Page: 3 of 3

Precinct	AARON WHARTON		CINDY STEIDEL		Write-in		Total Votes	STEPHEN L. KNIFFEN Qualified Write In		Unresolved Write-In
Electionwide										
SLO										
CON 201-17L										
Polling	118	22.96%	148	28.79%	6	1.17%	514	6	1.17%	0
Vote by Mail	388	24.36%	514	32.27%	6	0.38%	1,593	6	0.38%	0
Total	506	24.02%	662	31.42%	12	0.57%	2,107	12	0.57%	0
CON 202-17										
Polling	98	20.85%	121	25.74%	9	1.91%	470	9	1.91%	0
Vote by Mail	311	21.93%	439	30.96%	5	0.35%	1,418	5	0.35%	0
Total	409	21.66%	560	29.66%	14	0.74%	1,888	14	0.74%	0
CON 203-17										
Polling	102	23.78%	122	28.44%	1	0.23%	429	1	0.23%	0
Vote by Mail	393	25.70%	504	32.96%	1	0.07%	1,529	1	0.07%	0
Total	495	25.28%	626	31.97%	2	0.10%	1,958	2	0.10%	0
SLO - Total	1,410	23.69%	1,848	31.04%	28	0.47%	5,953	28	0.47%	0
Electionwide - Total	1,410	23.69%	1,848	31.04%	28	0.47%	5,953	28	0.47%	0